

## AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1338, AS REPORTED OFFERED BY Ms. JACKSON-LEE OF TEXAS

Page 13, beginning on line 3, strike "AND WOMEN" and insert ", WOMEN, AND MINORITIES".

Page 13, line 12, strike "and women" and insert ", women, and minorities".

Page 14, line 5, strike "and women" and insert ", women, and minorities".

Page 14, line 6, strike "and women" and insert ", women, and minorities".

Page 14, line 7, strike "and women" and insert ", women, and minorities".

